Date
Thursday, December 2nd
Saturday, December 4th
Saturday, December 11th
Saturday, December 18th
Thursday, January 6th
Thursday, January 20th
Tuesday, January 25th
Thursday, January 27th
Tuesday, February 8th
Friday, February 18th

SPARTAN SPIRIT SQUAD SCHEDULE

Time
6:15/8:00
4:00/5:30
5:30/7:00
4:15/6:00
6:00/7:45
6:00/8:00
5:30/7:00
6:30/8:00
6:15/8:00
6:00/7:30

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Girls
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys only
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys only

Opponent
North Central
Wausa
Summerland
EPPJ
Stuart
West Holt
Spalding Academy
Burke
St. Mary’s
Summerland

Student Senate Member
first game

Brooklyn
Amelia Hakl
Brooklyn
Amelia Hakl
Natalie
Brooklyn
Natalie
Natalie
Natalie
Amelia Hakl

Student Senate Member
second game

Natasha
Bentley

Amelia Hakl
Amelia Hoffman
Bentley

Amelia Hoffman
Amelia Hakl
Bentley

Amelia Hoffman
Natasha

We did not end up with enough students from every class to split up the nights between classes, so we are just going to give this schedule out to
all of the members and say make it to whatever games you can make it to. We do not expect everyone to make it to every game, so just come
when you can. We are looking forward to getting the Spartan Spirit Squad going and showing our spirit for our student athletes!

Don't forget your Spartan Spirit shirt! The student senate will take care of the rest!



