SPARTAN SPIRIT SQUAD SCHEDULE					
Date	Time	Girls/Boys	Opponent	Student Senate Member first game	Student Senate Member second game
Thursday, December 2nd	6:15/8:00	Girls/Boys	North Central	Brooklyn	Natasha
Saturday, December 4th	4:00/5:30	Girls/Boys	Wausa	Amelia Hakl	Bentley
Saturday, December 11th	5:30/7:00	Girls/Girls	Summerland	Brooklyn	Amelia Hakl
Saturday, December 18th	4:15/6:00	Girls/Boys	EPPJ	Amelia Hakl	Amelia Hoffman
Thursday, January 6th	6:00/7:45	Girls/Boys	Stuart	Natalie	Bentley
Thursday, January 20th	6:00/8:00	Girls/Boys	West Holt	Brooklyn	Amelia Hoffman
Tuesday, January 25th	5:30/7:00	Boys only	Spalding Academy	Natalie	Amelia Hakl
Thursday, January 27th	6:30/8:00	Girls/Boys	Burke	Natalie	Bentley
Tuesday, February 8th	6:15/8:00	Girls/Boys	St. Mary's	Natalie	Amelia Hoffman
Friday, February 18th	6:00/7:30	Boys only	Summerland	Amelia Hakl	Natasha

We did not end up with enough students from every class to split up the nights between classes, so we are just going to give this schedule out to all of the members and say make it to whatever games you can make it to. We do not expect everyone to make it to every game, so just come when you can. We are looking forward to getting the Spartan Spirit Squad going and showing our spirit for our student athletes!

Don't forget your Spartan Spirit shirt! The student senate will take care of the rest!